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Individual Rankings - Through Event 82

 6 & Under Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Hirsbrunner, Addyson 32  6 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 2 Moore, Abby 24  6 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 3 Burns, Cecelia 16  6 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 4 Spurgeon, Sophia 15  6 Bardmoor Aquatics Team-FL

 5 Jaye, Grace 12  6 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 6 Russo, Maddie 9  6 Bardmoor Aquatics Team-FL

 7 Bolton, Molly 6  6 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 8 Loope, Anna 5  6 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 8 Berglund, Sophia 5  6 Bardmoor Aquatics Team-FL

 10 Williams, Kristen 4  5 Bardmoor Aquatics Team-FL

 6 & Under Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Karpur, Rahul 36  6 Land O Lakes Lightning Swim Te-FL

 2 Macgregor, Ben 21  6 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 3 Roberton, Gavin 18  6 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 4 Scarpino, Theodore 13  5 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL

 5 Rodriguez, Daniel 11  5 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 6 Douglas, Charlie 7  6 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 7 Schulz, Noah 6  6 Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL

 8 Johnson, Vayle 3  5 Lakewood Ranch YMCA WaveRunner-FL

 8 Redmond, Timothy 3  5 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 8 & Under Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Ewald, Amber 29  8 Land O Lakes Lightning Swim Te-FL

 1 Morgan, Michelle 29  8 Land O Lakes Lightning Swim Te-FL

 3 Stifler, Annabel 27. 50  8 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 4 Easton, Elliot 21  8 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 5 Fonnotto, Leah 15  8 Land O Lakes Lightning Swim Te-FL

 6 Cardwell, Summer 14  7 Lakewood Ranch YMCA WaveRunner-FL

 7 Burns, Bridget 12  8 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 8 Jensen, Allea 9  8 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 9 Bastian, Aanya 8. 50  8 Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL

 10 Christie, Paris 7  8 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 11 Ceniza, Laura 5  8 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 12 Simmons, Ella 4  8 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 13 Wildermuth, Delaney 3  8 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 14 Buckhorn, Colleen 1  7 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 8 & Under Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Karpur, Rishi 31  8 Land O Lakes Lightning Swim Te-FL

 2 Bennett, Joshua 25  8 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 3 Wheeler, Kaden 24  8 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 4 Bair, Corbin 21  8 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 5 Perez, Victor 18  8 Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL
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 8 & Under Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 6 Dang, Josh 10  8 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 6 Roberton, Tyler 10  8 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 8 Wells, Brendan 7  8 Piranhas YMCA Palm Harbor-FL

 9 Schwahn, Luke 6. 50  7 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 10 Taylor, Andrew or Drew 6  7 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 10 Piccarreto, Cole 6  8 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 12 Grace, Logan 4. 50  8 Lakewood Ranch YMCA WaveRunner-FL

 13 Chiles, James 4  7 Piranhas YMCA Palm Harbor-FL

 13 Neel, Tucker 4  8 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 15 Thomas, Cole 3  8 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 16 James, David 1  8 Unaattached Tbay-FL

 10 & Under Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Carter, Ava 54 10 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 2 English, Gwynne 39 10 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 3 Manno, Tory 29 10 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 4 Taymans, Carli 25 10 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 5 Wesolowska, Sandra 23 10 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 6 Licht, Abby 17 10 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 7 Ricciardi, Carolina 15  9 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 8 Peterson, Skylar 13  9 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 9 Sprague, Alex 10  9 Land O Lakes Lightning Swim Te-FL

 10 Rubin, Alixandra 8 10 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 11 Aguirre, Suzanne 7  9 Lakewood Ranch YMCA WaveRunner-FL

 12 Skoumal, Amelia 4  9 Lakewood Ranch YMCA WaveRunner-FL

 12 Ewald, Amber 4  8 Land O Lakes Lightning Swim Te-FL

 12 Williams, Clara 4  9 Bardmoor Aquatics Team-FL

 15 Dapo, Una 3 10 Piranhas YMCA Palm Harbor-FL

 16 Meya, Erika 2  9 Unattached-FL

 17 Fonnotto, Leah 1  8 Land O Lakes Lightning Swim Te-FL

 10 & Under Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Leadbetter, Gordy 54 10 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL

 2 Kimura, Kory 40 10 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 3 Bair, Jake 34 10 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 4 Fonnotto, Jay Jay 28 10 Land O Lakes Lightning Swim Te-FL

 5 Hubbard, Dillon 23 10 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL

 6 Thomas, Harrison 18 10 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 7 Walker, William 14 10 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL

 8 Salinas, Rodrigo 7 10 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 9 Jerger, James 6 10 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL

 9 Piccarreto, Jackson 6 10 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 9 Wilkins, Colin 6 10 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 12 Trieloff, Geoffery 5 10 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 13 Perez, Victor 4  8 Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL

 13 Whiteley, John Banks 4  9 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 15 Carpenter, Seth 3  9 Land O Lakes Lightning Swim Te-FL

 16 Wheeler, Luke 2 10 Land O Lakes Lightning Swim Te-FL

 16 Dapo, Denis 2  8 Piranhas YMCA Palm Harbor-FL

 18 Linardos, George 1 10 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 18 Quach, Nick 1 10 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 18 Key, Jacob 1 10 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

11-12 Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Kirkpatrick, Isabella 32 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 2 Flanagan, Anna 21 11 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL

 3 Rosenkranz, Hollis 19 11 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 4 Delp, Gabby 18 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 5 Walkup, Julia 14 11 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 6 De Alvarez, Lia 11 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 7 Anderson, Lilah 9 11 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 7 Cianciolo, Christina 9 11 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL

 7 Parker, Margaret 9 11 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 10 Lewis, Dianna 7 12 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL

 11 Sorensen, Maggie 6 12 Lakewood Ranch YMCA WaveRunner-FL

 11 Sterlacci, Catarina 6 12 Piranhas YMCA Palm Harbor-FL

 13 Osborne, Summer 5 11 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 13 Gearhart, Madison 5 11 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 15 Schmaedeke, Kelly 4 11 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 16 Marian, Lindsey 3 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 17 Buckhorn, Grace 2 11 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 17 McCloskey, Romina 2 11 Land O Lakes Lightning Swim Te-FL

 17 Millard, Chloe 2 11 Lakewood Ranch YMCA WaveRunner-FL

 20 Sylva, Caslyn 1 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

11-12 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Aguirre, Sebastian 43 11 Lakewood Ranch YMCA WaveRunner-FL

 2 Bennett, Zachary 36 11 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 3 Driscoll, Brendan 21 11 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 4 Zhang, Kevin 14 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 5 Quach, Christopher 13 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 6 Carreja, Tyler 9 11 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 6 Licht, Sammy 9 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 6 Harrison, Jack 9 11 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 9 Ceniza, Armand 7 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 9 Pohl, Carson 7 11 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 11 Muley, Vighnesh 4 11 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

13-14 Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
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 1 Stumpf, Mackenzie 32 13 Unattached-FL

 2 Wilkins, Kara 25 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 3 Kiser, Randi 21 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 4 Hanlon, Haley 19 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 5 Lontoc, Lara 16 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 5 Sellers, Lauren 16 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 7 Bellamy, Gabriella 11 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 8 Anderson, Sunday 9 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 9 Lippus, Miranda 5 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 9 Walker, Alexandra 5 13 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL

 11 Kunins, Leah 2 13 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL

 12 Blumstein, Sydney 1 14 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 12 Imperialbobis, Pierce 1 13 Land O Lakes Lightning Swim Te-FL

 12 Shindel, T-Thov 1 13 Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Young, Jared 36 14 Unattached-FL

 2 Salinas, Diego 29 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 3 Rhoads, Paxton 25 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 4 Bratic, Marko 18 13 Piranhas YMCA Palm Harbor-FL

 5 McArthur, Jay 11 13 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 6 Borawski, Mathew 9 14 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 7 Thomas, Moose 7 14 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 7 Gross, Noah 7 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 9 Osborne, Hunter 6 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 10 Pinto, Leo 4 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 11 Dang, John 3 14 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 12 Lawrence, Justin 1 14 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 12 Lawrence, Mark 1 14 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Cianciolo, Christina 25 11 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL

 2 Delp, Gabby 16 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 2 Rosenblum, Katelyn 16 13 Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL

 4 De Alvarez, Lia 13 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 5 Champion, Chelsea 9 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 6 Rosenkranz, Hollis 6 11 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 7 Marian, Lindsey 5 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 8 Pyhel, Madison 4 11 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL

Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Licht, Joey 30 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 2 Williams, Jake 25 16 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 3 Lang, Andrew 16 18 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 4 Licht, Sammy 12 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 5 Salinas, Rodrigo 7 10 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL
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Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 5 Osborne, Hunter 7 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 7 Quach, Christopher 6 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

11 & Over Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Cianciolo, Christina 9 11 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL

 1 Wilkins, Kara 9 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 1 Driscoll, Colleen 9 15 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 4 Kirkpatrick, Isabella 7 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 4 De Alvarez, Lia 7 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 4 Lontoc, Lara 7 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 7 Delp, Gabby 6 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 7 Hanlon, Haley 6 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 7 Marian, Lindsey 6 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 10 Kiser, Randi 5 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 10 Parker, Margaret 5 11 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 10 Harkness, Morgan 5 15 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 13 Mathiasen, Stephanie 4 12 Land O Lakes Lightning Swim Te-FL

 13 Mikus, Lauren 4 16 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL

 13 Walker, Alexandra 4 13 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL

 16 McLean, Madison 3 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 16 Jackson, Morgan 3 11 Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL

 16 Linardos, Octavia 3 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 19 Rubin, Alixandra 2 10 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 19 Bellamy, Gabriella 2 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 19 Buckhorn, Grace 2 11 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 22 Czupryn, Margarita 1 11 Land O Lakes Lightning Swim Te-FL

 22 Shindel, T-Thov 1 13 Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL

11 & Over Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Bennett, Zachary 9 11 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 1 Young, Jared 9 14 Unattached-FL

 1 Peters, Ryan 9 16 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 4 Borawski, Mathew 7 14 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 4 Driscoll, Brendan 7 11 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 4 Slockett, Robert 7 17 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 7 Smith, Kevin 6 17 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 7 Licht, Sammy 6 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 9 Melendez, Michael 5 17 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 9 Aguirre, Sebastian 5 11 Lakewood Ranch YMCA WaveRunner-FL

 11 Condon, Tyler 4 16 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 12 Licht, Joey 3 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 13 Kis, Tomi 2 14 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 14 Walker, William 1 10 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL

Girls - Individual Scores
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Driscoll, Colleen 9 15 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 1 Wilkins, Kara 9 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 3 Kirkpatrick, Isabella 7 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 3 Lontoc, Lara 7 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 5 Hanlon, Haley 6 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 5 Timmons, Shea 6 16 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 7 McLean, Madison 5 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 7 Delp, Gabby 5 12 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 9 Anderson, Sunday 4 13 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 9 Harkness, Morgan 4 15 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Young, Jared 9 14 Unattached-FL

 1 Peters, Ryan 9 16 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 3 Slockett, Robert 7 17 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 4 Smith, Kevin 6 17 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 5 Kis, Tomi 5 14 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL

 6 Kelly, Tommy 4 16 Tampa Bay Aquatics-FL


